High Frequency
SineWave GuardianTM Filter
380V – 480V
TECHNICAL REFERENCE MANUAL
WARNING
High Voltage! Only a qualified electrician can carry out the electrical
installation of this filter.
Quick Reference

Motor
HP
Filter
Amp
Rating
Part Number
App.
Wt.
(lbs.)
Modular
Magnetics
(in.) (H x W x D)
3-Phase Capacitor
Panel
(in.) (H x W x D)
37 60 80 SWGM0080D-HF05300 62 10.5 x 12.0 x 9.1 5.8 x 16.3 x 7.6
55 75 110 SWGM0110D-HF05300 78 10.1 x 12.0 x 10.1 5.8 x 16.3 x 7.6
- 100 130 SWGM0130D-HF05300 92 10.2 x 12.0 x 11.5 5.8 x 16.3 x 7.6
75 125 160 SWGM0160D-HF05300 96 10.0 x 12.0 x 11.6 5.8 x 16.3 x 7.6
110 150 200 SWGM0200D-HF05300 136 12.1 x 15.3 x 11.2 6.7 x 16.3 x 7.6
132 200 250 SWGM0250D-HF05300 143 12.3 x 15.3 x 11.3 6.7 x 16.3 x 7.6
160 250 305 SWGM0305D-HF05300 174 12.4 x 15.3 x 12.6 6.7 x 16.3 x 7.6
220 350 415 SWGM0415D-HF05300 244 12.3 x 15.3 x 14.3 (2) 6.7 x 16.3 x 7.6
280 450 515 SWGM0515D-HF05300 258 14.2 x 15.3 x 13.1 (3) 6.7 x 16.3 x 7.6
335 500 600 SWGM0600D-HF05300 306 14.3 x 15.3 x 14.3 (3) 6.7 x 16.3 x 7.6